
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

3 252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 1

17 252544651642937130 WANBOKLANG NONGBRI 2

12 252542820282762593 LAVI 3

7 252541557742428249 AFNAN ALI 4

9 252542202642596342 POMPI DAS 5

8 252541853822505280 SNIDHI SHIVANAND SONTAKKE 6

13 252543066802713264 DAKSH 7

16 252544417822885584 ANURAG KUMAR 8

14 252544184442869730 ANANYA RAJE 9

11 252542639462887939 ANKUSH RAM 10

4 252539133682106329 SHATYAM KUMAR 11/ WL 1

2 252535578561734362 JAYSMITA NATH 12/ WL 2

18 252544657242948790 ZOYA KHARUMLONG 13/ WL 3

5 252539754642699664 ABHI AADIT MEDHI 14/ WL 4

10 252542288362604237 CHEDOANG R SANGMA 15/ WL 5

1 252535418041738676 GEETANSHU SINGH 16/ WL 6

15 252544209302871550 YUVAN RAJE 17/ WL 7

6 252540945082250501 LITHIKA 18/ WL 8



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535926781743461 VIVAAN KASHYAP 1 4 1

2 252538175141992082 AARAV TIWARI 1 3 2

3 252538787821992306 ARYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 1 3 3

6 252543937902853796 AARAV SINGH 1 3 4

4 252539487502284123 THANISH S 1 3 5

5 252543066802713264 DAKSH 1 3 6

7 252535418041738676 GEETANSHU SINGH 1 2 7

8 252541557742428249 AFNAN ALI 1 2 8

9 252538881921993299 SRISHTI KUMARI 1 1 9

12 252542820282762593 LAVI 1 1 10

10 252540945082250501 LITHIKA 1 1 11

11 252541853822505280
SNIDHI SHIVANAND

SONTAKKE
1 1 12

14 252539133682106329 SHATYAM KUMAR 1 NA 13

18 252543575782783452 AAROHI KUMARI 1 NA 14

15 252540919342242815 ADITYA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1 NA 15

16 252543178782714297 PRIYAL KUMARI 1 NA 16

13 252535578561734362 JAYSMITA NATH 1 NA 17

19 252544417822885584 ANURAG KUMAR 1 NA 18

17 252543247582719493 RASHI KUMARI 1 NA 19



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539518942866792 PRASHANT MAHATO 2 NA 1

3 252540603182865224 SIDHANT MAHATO 2 NA 2

2 252540339182157455
RICHARD MARX

RYNTATHIANG
2 NA 3

4 252545191902977422 NAYON SANOTAL 2 NA 4



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252542820282762593 LAVI 1 1 1/ WL 1

1 252540945082250501 LITHIKA 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252535578561734362 JAYSMITA NATH 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252544417822885584 ANURAG KUMAR 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252542202642596342 POMPI DAS 5 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252544184442869730 ANANYA RAJE 5 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252544209302871550 YUVAN RAJE 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 252542639462887939 ANKUSH RAM 5 NA 8/ WL 8



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540339182157455
RICHARD MARX

RYNTATHIANG
2 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 4 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252544657242948790 ZOYA KHARUMLONG 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252544651642937130 WANBOKLANG NONGBRI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252542288362604237 CHEDOANG R SANGMA 5 NA 5/ WL 5



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543066802713264 DAKSH 1 3 1/ WL 1

3 252541557742428249 AFNAN ALI 1 2 2/ WL 2

2 252535418041738676 GEETANSHU SINGH 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 252541853822505280
SNIDHI SHIVANAND

SONTAKKE
1 1 4/ WL 4

5 252539133682106329 SHATYAM KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252539754642699664 ABHI AADIT MEDHI 5 NA 6/ WL 6



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 4 NA 1/ WL 1



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV UMROI CANTT Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

10 252544184442869730 ANANYA RAJE 5 NA 1/ WL 2

4 252540118042167843 ANUPRIYA KUMARI 5 NA 2/ WL 3

5 252540357082701292 GOKUL SHARMA 5 NA 3/ WL 4

9 252544066022860390 AYAAN ALI 5 NA 4/ WL 5

1 252538484242376059 RYAN PRADHAN 5 NA 5/ WL 6

8 252542639462887939 ANKUSH RAM 5 NA 6/ WL 7

11 252544209302871550 YUVAN RAJE 5 NA 7/ WL 8

13 252544657242948790 ZOYA KHARUMLONG 5 NA 8/ WL 9

12 252544651642937130 WANBOKLANG NONGBRI 5 NA 9/ WL 10

2 252538828521991094 ROUNAK DEB 5 NA
10/ WL

11

3 252539754642699664 ABHI AADIT MEDHI 5 NA
11/ WL

12

7 252542288362604237 CHEDOANG R SANGMA 5 NA
12/ WL

13

6 252542202642596342 POMPI DAS 5 NA
13/ WL

14


